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Academic Calendar of Events

:: Second Term of A/Y 2022-23 :: UG Programs

;l(; Date Day Calender of Events

1 | 30-03-2023 |Thursday Re-opening of college for staff

2 | 04-04-2023 |Tuesday Holiday - Mahaveer Jayanthi

3 | 05-04-2023|Wednesday |Re-opening of College for students for I Term 2022-23

4 | 07-04-2023 |Friday Inaugural Function of 50th Year Golden Jubilee Celebrations
5 | 14-04-2023 |Friday Holiday - Ambedkar Jayanthi

6 | 21-04-2023 |Friday Annual Athletic Meet

7 | 01-05-2023 [Monday Holiday - May Day

8 | 05-06-2023 to 21-06-2023 [Mid-Term Examinations

9 | 29-06-2023 |Thursday Holiday - Bakrid

10 [ 28-06-2023 [Wednesday |College Day & Association Day - BA/B.Sc.,/BBA Courses
11 | 30-06-2023 [Friday College Day & Association Day - B.Com Courses

12 | 30-06-2023 |Friday Last Working Day for Students

13 | 08-07-2023|Saturday Last working day for Staff Members

14 | 10-07-2023 to 21-08-2023 [End Semester Theory Examinations - UG Courses

15| 27-07-2023 to0 10.08.2023 [End Semester Practical Examinations - UG Courses

16 | 10-07-2023 to 22-07-2023 |Vacation for Teaching Staff

17 | 24-07-2023 |Monday Re-opening of College for Staff Members for the First Term of

Academic year 2023-24
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